Tourliste

Verteilung Samstag
Tour-Nr. VT47-Pfungstadt-

EGRO-2023-09-16

Fahrer SAROA 1

Landgrafenring 76
63071 Offenbach

01629020232

Datum
Woche
Anlieferstellen
Bezirke
Tonnage
Tourlange
PaketgréRRe
PaketgréiRe

16.09.2023
KW 37

12
15

508,60 kg
112,76 km
5(1)
3(2)

Nr.

Zusteller

Bezirk-Nr.

Auflage

Vollpakete

Spitzenpake

t Kennung

Herr Tomasz Kaziuk
Am Wolfsgraben 20
67547 Worms
0151-45968825

431931

500

166

2

2

Herr Tomasz Kaziuk
Am Wolfsgraben 20
67547 Worms
0151-45968825

431917

390

130

Herr Paolo Hartmann
Im Wirthumsgarten 75
64319 Pfungstadt
0177/67 51 327

431936

208

69

Herr Max Kraus
Gernsheimer Straf3e 138
64319 Pfungstadt
0179-5155241

431933

353

117

Herr Aaron Wall
Gambrinusstraf3e 24
64319 Pfungstadt
0151-56121587

431909

360

120

Herr Joram Wall
Gambrinusstraf3e 24
64319 Pfungstadt
0151-56121587

431908

180

60

Herr Glnter Kehr
Neckarstralle 4
64319 Pfungstadt
1

431906

350

116

Herr Glnter Kehr
Neckarstralle 4
64319 Pfungstadt
1

431921

432

144

Frau Fatma Kiran
Konigsberger Strale 7/a
64319 Pfungstadt
0172-1544610

431901

365

121

10

Herr Noah Neufeld
Kirchstrale 73
64319 Pfungstadt
0174-3629914

431902

260

86




Nr.

Zusteller

Bezirk-Nr.

Auflage

Vollpakete

Spitzenpake

t Kennung

11

Herr Noah Neufeld
Kirchstralle 73
64319 Pfungstadt
0174-3629914

431903

258

86

0

2

12

Frau Elif Tokgdz
Kaplaneigasse 81
64319 Pfungstadt
0157-58061973

431914

307

102

13

Herr Akram Beyay
Theodor-Heuss-Stral3e 9
64319 Pfungstadt
0176-53920339

431915

290

96

14

Herr Lukas Treuer
Goethestralle 64
64319 Pfungstadt
0160-99650565

431920

430

143

15

Herr Kim Bellinger
Bergstral3e 95
64319 Pfungstadt
1

431925

403

134




